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EC
Day B A B make the A and B days even.

*TCD/P Teacher Contract Day for teacher preparation (Student recess day)

*Emegency Closure make-up day may be used for professional development pursuant to Code 53F-2-102.
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GRANITE SCcHOOL DISTRICT
2021- 2022 BLOCK SCHEDULE A-B CALENDAR

el aTe Yol I = 1=Te 11 [ PP Monday, August 16, 2021
1Y o] Lo Yo N =] o T =P Thursday, June 2, 2022
Block Schedule A-B Calendar Summary
B Ie) = | 2N = PR 87 Days
LI e L= LI = T = P 87 Days
o) = | BN B = 1Yo T o N o o T = TP 16 Days
oL o= = B 2= V2= o o I ' 12 Days
All Teachers at Local Schools (4 Contract days) .......c..ccvuus. Monday, August 9 through Friday, August 12, 2021
LG e T g g = o= = Yu To] T T )V PP 4 Days
End-of-Term Days for Grading, Planning, & Professional Development (Contract days) .......c.oeevieienenens 3 Days
Teacher Contract Days for Planning & Professional Development.......cocciviiiiiiiiiiciiiicic e 3 Days

Holidays and Other Days Schools Closed for Student Attendance

=] oYo] ol 0 - Y PR Monday, September 6, 2021
Teacher Contract Day (Student recess day) ... uuvuueeruenerssnersenersnerienersnesieneraneanans Friday, September 17, 2021
Compensatory Day for SEP & Parent/Teacher Conferences (see schedule below) .......... Friday, October 1, 2021
Fall RECESS vttt ittt et aaeas Thursday & Friday, October 21 & 22, 2021
ENd Of TErM (StUGENt reCESS daY) «uvreneiuitisete ittt tie et re et stere et ae e aaeaeaeaens Monday, October 25, 2021
Thanksgiving RECESS .....cvvviviiiiiiiiiniieinenenn, Wednesday, Thursday & Friday, November 24, 25 & 26, 2021
Teacher Contract Day (Student reCeSSs day) ...vuereessessserssesersessesssssssssernssnernesnnnns . Monday, November 29, 2021
Winter RECESS...civiiiiii i Monday, December 20 through Friday, December 31, 2021
ENd Of TEIM (SLUAENE FECESS TAY) vvvnnerneruere et enneeneraetaeeeraseaserasanernernerneranensenneanernes Friday, January 14, 2022
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. DAY ...coviiieiii i ae e Monday, January 17, 2022
Teacher Contract DAy (Student reCess day) ...uueu i iieiiesieiieaeieeierieiitiateaeeaereaeenes Friday, January 28, 2022
Compensatory Day for SEP & Parent/Teacher Conferences (see schedule below) ....... Friday, February 11, 2022
Washington & LINCOIN Day ....viiiiiiiiii i e ae e Monday, February 21, 2022
Teacher Contract DAy (Student recess day) ... .u uueruerernsnerseneienereneisnesenereaeanans Tuesday, February 22, 2022
Teacher Contract DAy (Student reCeSS day) ..uuue e iiesiesiesateieae it iierattateaereaerneaierneaes Friday, March 11, 2022
ENd Of TEIM (SLUGENE FECESS TAY) vvvnuernernteeeat ettt et eetaesaseaasene e eneraeeaeeaseraeanerernerneenes Friday, March 25, 2022
SPING RECESS ..ttt aas Monday, April 4 through Friday, April 8, 2022
Teacher Contract DAy (StUdent reCESS day) ...uue e iueresitiitsieae ittt sateateaeateraeaierneaneaness Friday, May 6, 2022
=T aToT =Y I I T Monday, May 30, 2022
Emergency Closure Make-up Day (student recess day unless needed for make-up day).............v.. Friday, June 3, 2022

A-B Student Attendance Days

AUGUSE 2021 A DAY S tuetintitintiuie ettt tteat et e st ae et ea e taeaean e raeaneaeanrnes 16, 18, 20, 23, 25, 30
AUGUSE 2021 B DAY S evtiutiutitiiniatere it saeratsaseanssse s aesaraasaaserntarerasaansaneasenerneenens 17, 19, 24, 26, 27, 31
September 2021 A DaAysS tviiriieiiiiii it 1, 3,8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 24, 27, 29
September 2021 B Days .ovvvieiriiiiiiiiiiiiai i 2,7,9,10, 14, 16, 21, 23, 28, 30
OCtODEN 2021 A DAY S . uiutiitiieit ittt ae et ae e earaeanes 4,6,11, 13, 15, 18, 20, 27, 29
(O Taiwe] o =T g 0 1o B B B T 1P 5,7,12, 14, 19, 26, 28
NOVEMDBEr 2021 A DaAYS ttiiriiuiititiiteit et sttt rarrateasersae e ranaarsaseareraraneraeannans 1, 3,8,10,12,15,17, 22
November 2021 B DaysS «ovuuiieiiiriiieiieiieieieie et eeaereneeaneraneanans 2,4,5,8,9,6 11, 16, 18, 19, 23, 30
[DTol=Ta aY o =] g0 1 R AN B - | PP 1,3,6,8,13, 15, 17
(D Tol=T g aY o 1<) 0 1 = T B - | P 2,7,9,10, 14, 16
JANUArY 2022 A DAy S . ueui ittt et 3,5,7,10, 12, 19, 21, 24, 26, 31
JANUANY 2022 B DAy S . iuiiuiiiiiiiiiiateii ettt a et 4,6,11, 13, 18, 20, 25, 27
FEDruary 2022 A Day s cuuvriiiiiiiiiiiie ittt e a e 2,4,7,9, 14, 16, 23, 25, 28
FEbruary 2022 B Days tuuuuiueieiiititieieiteit it eteae s eteaerseeteneraneeennreaeeenees 1, 3,8, 10, 15,17, 18, 24
MArCh 2022 A DAy coviueiiiieiiit ittt aa 2,7,9, 14, 16, 18, 21, 23, 28, 30
March 2022 B Days .uvieiitiieiiieie ittt i e e e sae e e e aneaneaaes 1, 3, 4,8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 29, 31
APFIT 2022 A DAY S teutiitiiiiitiite i ettt et e 11, 13, 15, 18, 20, 25, 27, 29
APFil 2022 B DAY S tuviuiitiuiitititiieatttisaeatsat sttt raaae et 1,12, 14, 19, 21, 22, 26, 28
MAY 2022 A DaAYS 1ueiutiiitiieiate ittt 2,4,9,11, 16, 18, 20, 23, 25
May 2022 B DaAYS cuviurieiriiniireineieiieiatsaseaneae e, 3,5,10,12,13,17, 19, 24, 26, 27, 31
JUNE 2022 A DAY ttuttintitiiiait ittt ettt et e e e e 1

JUNE 2022 B DAY S 1 uutitiiutiutiutititistsst sttt e e e e 2
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